Cupa Maratin Rivulus Dominarum INDOOR 2017

sam. 08.04.2017 20:40
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Pl Name Time
B1M (8) 0,0 km 19C
1(47) 2(49) 3(54) 4(34) 5(48) 6(35) 7(33)  8(46) 9(37) 10(45) 11(41) 12(42) 13(55) 14(52)
15(51) 16(50) 17(40) 18(38) 19(100) Finish
1 Garboan Dan 3:16 0:12 0:18 0:26 0:37 0:52 1:12 1:29 1:45 1:54 2:01 2:11 2:18 2:23 2:33
BAB - C.S. Babarun 0:12 0:06 0:08 0:11 0:15 0:20 0:17 0:16 0:09 0:07 0:10 0:07 0:05 0:10
2:40 2:47 2:59 3:08 3:13 3:16
0:07 0:07 0:12 0:09 0:05 0:03
2 Major Gabriel 3:31 0:08 0:20 0:28 0:42 0:56 1:16 1:32 1:49 1:55 2:04 2:15 2:22 2:30 2:39
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:08 0:12 0:08 0:14 0:14 0:20 0:16 0:17 0:06 0:09 0:11 0:07 0:08 0:09
2:48 2:54 3:13 3:21 3:28 3:31
0:09 0:06 0:19 0:08 0:07 0:03
3 Dobrican Bogdan 3:42 0:09 0:18 0:25 0:40 0:56 1:11 1:47 2:07 2:14 2:21 2:33 2:38 2:45 2:55
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:09 0:09 0:07 0:15 0:16 0:15 0:36 0:20 0:07 0:07 0:12 0:05 0:07 0:10
3:.01 3:09 3:26 3:34 3:41 3:42
0:06 0:08 0:17 0:08 0:07 0:01
4 Szocs Attila 3:47 0:15 0:20 0:28 0:39 0:58 1:42 2:03 2:18 2:25 2:32 2:39 2:45 2:51 2:59
OMS - C.S. Orienter 0:15 0:05 0:08 0:11 0:19 0:44 0:21 0:15 0:07 0:07 0:07 0:06 0:06 0:08
3:06 3:18 3:30 3:36 3:43 3:47
0:07 0:12 0:12 0:06 0:07 0:04
5 Dumitrean Sergiu 3:48 0:37 0:53 1:00 1:14 1:30 1:45 2:06 2:18 2:26 2:35 2:45 2:51 2:55 3:05
MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:37 0:16 0:07 0:14 0:16 0:15 0:21 0:12 0:08 0:09 0:10 0:06 0:04 0:10
3:13 3:20 3:32 3:40 3:46 3:48
0:08 0:07 0:12 0:08 0:06 0:02
6 Hecko Emil 4:13 0:09 0:16 0:24 0:37 0:51 1:50 2:04 2:25 2:45 2:53 3:05 3:11 3:17 3:28
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:09 0:07 0:08 0:13 0:14 0:59 0:14 0:21 0:20 0:08 0:12 0:06 0:06 0:11
3:35 3:43 3:56 4:05 4:11 4:13 2:37
0:07 0:08 0:13 0:09 0:06 0:02 *40
7 Toth Zoltan 4:25 0:09 0:18 0:24 0:35 0:49 2:22 2:32 2:59 3:09 3:15 3:24 3:30 3:36 3:43
GRR - C.S. Garage 0:09 0:09 0:06 0:11 0:14 1:33 0:10 0:27 0:10 0:06 0:09 0:06 0:06 0:07
3:50 3:58 4:09 4:18 4:23 4:25 1:11
0:07 0:08 0:11 0:09 0:05 0:02 *33
Grigor Costan mp 0:33 0:40 0:47 1:10 1:30 1:49 2:11 2:53 4:44 4:53 - 5:06 5:10 5:18
GRR - C.S. Garage 0:33 0:07 0:07 0:23 0:20 0:19 0:22 0:42 1:51 0:09 0:13 0:04 0:08
5:24 5:31 5:44 5:52 5:57 5:59 3:.01 3:10 3:22 3:36 3:42 3:54 4:00
0:06 0:07 0:13 0:08 0:05 0:02 *40 *45 *41 *42 *55 *52 *51
4:11 4:30 5:00
*50 *40 *44
B1F (8) 0,0 km 19C
1(47) 2(49) 3(54) 4(34) 5(48) 6(35) 7(33)  8(46) 9(37) 10(45) 11(41) 12(42) 13(55) 14(52)
15(51) 16(50) 17(40) 18(38) 19(100) Finish
1 Russ luliana 3:36 0:11 0:19 0:28 0:41 0:59 1:19 1:33 1:52 2:00 2:07 2:18 2:29 2:39 2:46
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:11 0:08 0:09 0:13 0:18 0:20 0:14 0:19 0:08 0:07 0:11 0:11 0:10 0:07
2:53 2:58 3:16 3:27 3:33 3:36
0:07 0:05 0:18 0:11 0:06 0:03
2 Kovari Balint Illdiko 4:42 0:22 0:40 0:49 1:06 1:25 1:48 2:13 2:44 2:56 3:04 3:16 3:25 3:34 3:47
MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:22 0:18 0:09 0:17 0:19 0:23 0:25 0:31 0:12 0:08 0:12 0:09 0:09 0:13
3:58 4:07 4:22 4:31 4:38 4:42
0:11 0:09 0:15 0:09 0:07 0:04
3 Neuschli Otilia 5:01 0:13 0:21 0:29 0:42 1:.01 1:20 2:11 2:36 2:58 3:06 3:18 3:25 3:30 3:40
MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:13 0:08 0:08 0:13 0:19 0:19 0:51 0:25 0:22 0:08 0:12 0:07 0:05 0:10
3:48 3:55 4:11 4:51 4:58 5:01
0:08 0:07 0:16 0:40 0:07 0:03
4 Nemet Judit Emese 5:02 0:11 0:19 0:27 0:48 1:07 1:45 2:05 2:34 2:55 3:05 3:17 3:27 3:39 3:54
MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:11 0:08 0:08 0:21 0:19 0:38 0:20 0:29 0:21 0:10 0:12 0:10 0:12 0:15
4:01 4:14 4:44 4:52 4:59 5:02
0:07 0:13 0:30 0:08 0:07 0:03
5 Rusu Liliana 5:08 0:13 0:25 0:34 0:59 1:19 2:30 2:49 3:13 3:27 3:44 3:53 4:02 4:08 4:19
NTB - Nord Team Bi 0:13 0:12 0:09 0:25 0:20 1:11 0:19 0:24 0:14 0:17 0:09 0:09 0:06 0:11
4:27 4:34 4:52 5:01 5:12 5:08
0:08 0:07 0:18 0:09 0:11
6 Rettegi Cristina 5:18 0:15 0:23 0:34 0:47 1:11 2:26 2:41 3:03 3:24 3:35 3:47 3:56 4:14 4:26
GRR - C.S. Garage 0:15 0:08 0:11 0:13 0:24 1:15 0:15 0:22 0:21 0:11 0:12 0:09 0:18 0:12
4:36 4:45 4:59 5:06 5:13 5:18
0:10 0:09 0:14 0:07 0:07 0:05
7 Saulescu Adelina 5:45 0:48 0:56 1:05 1:21 1:45 2:07 311 3:36 351 4:01 4:14 4:24 4:32 4:43
PCJ - PC Tg. Jiu 0:48 0:08 0:09 0:16 0:24 0:22 1:04 0:25 0:15 0:10 0:13 0:10 0:08 0:11
4:54 5:03 5:20 5:33 5:43 5:45
0:11 0:09 0:17 0:13 0:10 0:02
8 Lodor Codruta 8:45 0:43 0:51 1:15 1:29 1:52 3:27 4:38 5:20 5:36 5:43 6:07 6:20 6:32 6:41
VIC - CS Chimia Vic 0:43 0:08 0:24 0:14 0:23 1:35 1:11 0:42 0:16 0:07 0:24 0:13 0:12 0:09
6:50 7:28 7:38 8:35 8:42 8:45 7:06
0:09 0:38 0:10 0:57 0:07 0:03 *40



Cupa Maratin Rivulus Dominarum INDOOR 2017

sam. 08.04.2017 20:40

Split time results - Eliminatoriu de 16 OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 2
Pl Name Time
B2M (8) 0,0 km 19C
1(100) 2(38) 3(40) 4(50) 5(51) 6(52) 7(55)  8(42) 9(41) 10(45) 11(37) 12(46) 13(33) 14(35)
15(48) 16(34) 17(54) 18(49) 19(47) Finish
1 Marian Ciprian 3:02 0:05 0:09 0:15 0:25 0:30 0:34 0:44 0:48 0:56 1:04 1:10 1:16 1:36 1:54
OPL - C.S. Orasenes 0:05 0:04 0:06 0:10 0:05 0:04 0:10 0:04 0:08 0:08 0:06 0:06 0:20 0:18
2:09 2:22 2:42 2:49 2:55 3:02
0:15 0:13 0:20 0:07 0:06 0:07
1 Vadean Catalin 3:02 0:14 0:19 0:26 0:38 0:43 0:47 0:55 1:00 1:06 1:13 1:20 1:26 1:46 2:02
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:14 0:05 0:07 0:12 0:05 0:04 0:08 0:05 0:06 0:07 0:07 0:06 0:20 0:16
2:16 2:31 2:40 2:48 2:55 3:02
0:14 0:15 0:09 0:08 0:07 0:07
3 Deak Botond 4:04 0:08 0:29 0:36 0:51 0:59 1:05 1:14 1:20 1:34 1:48 1:58 2:05 2:24 2:41
ADY - C.S. Ady Liceu 0:08 0:21 0:07 0:15 0:08 0:06 0:09 0:06 0:14 0:14 0:10 0:07 0:19 0:17
2:57 3:15 3:30 3:40 3:56 4:04
0:16 0:18 0:15 0:10 0:16 0:08
4 Dan George 4:09 0:09 0:45 0:53 1:07 1:13 1:17 1:28 1:33 1:42 1:52 1:59 2:04 2:29 2:58
GRR - C.S. Garage 0:09 0:36 0:08 0:14 0:06 0:04 0:11 0:05 0:09 0:10 0:07 0:05 0:25 0:29
3:19 3:34 3:42 3:49 3:56 4:09 0:17 0:39 4:04
0:21 0:15 0:08 0:07 0:07 0:13 *47 *34 *100
5 Deak Attila 4:16 0:08 0:12 0:19 0:35 0:45 0:51 1:02 1:10 1:20 1:27 1:37 1:44 2:03 2:25
ADY - C.S. Ady Liceu 0:08 0:04 0:07 0:16 0:10 0:06 0:11 0:08 0:10 0:07 0:10 0:07 0:19 0:22
2:40 3:06 3:27 3:39 4:02 4:16
0:15 0:26 0:21 0:12 0:23 0:14
6 Dumitrean Sebastia 4:20 0:05 0:13 0:19 0:29 0:40 0:45 0:53 0:59 1:08 1:15 1:23 1:29 2:03 2:17
MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:05 0:08 0:06 0:10 0:11 0:05 0:08 0:06 0:09 0:07 0:08 0:06 0:34 0:14
2:35 3:14 3:34 3:40 3:47 4:20
0:18 0:39 0:20 0:06 0:07 0:33
7 Telegdi Roland 4:26 0:07 0:13 0:20 0:31 0:40 0:45 0:53 1:02 1:12 1:21 1:29 1:37 2:08 2:30
VTL - AS Vital B.Mar 0:07 0:06 0:07 0:11 0:09 0:05 0:08 0:09 0:10 0:09 0:08 0:08 0:31 0:22
2:43 3:08 3:17 3:29 3:45 4:26
0:13 0:25 0:09 0:12 0:16 0:41
8 Telegdi Carol 5:15 0:12 0:31 0:38 0:55 1:05 1:12 1:23 1:29 1:38 1:45 1:54 2:04 2:30 2:49
VTL - AS Vital B.Mar 0:12 0:19 0:07 0:17 0:10 0:07 0:11 0:06 0:09 0:07 0:09 0:10 0:26 0:19
3:14 4:22 4:34 4:45 4:57 5:15
0:25 1:08 0:12 0:11 0:12 0:18
B2F (8) 0,0 km 19C
1(100) 2(38) 3(40) 4(50) 5(51) 6(52) 7(55)  8(42) 9(41) 10(45) 11(37) 12(46) 13(33) 14(35)
15(48) 16(34) 17(54) 18(49) 19(47) Finish
1 Zinca Andreea 3:30 0:05 0:10 0:18 0:31 0:38 0:43 0:53 0:58 1:06 1:14 1:24 1:32 1:53 2:12
UCR - C.S. Universi 0:05 0:05 0:08 0:13 0:07 0:05 0:10 0:05 0:08 0:08 0:10 0:08 0:21 0:19
2:27 2:46 3:02 3:14 3:22 3:30
0:15 0:19 0:16 0:12 0:08 0:08
2 CiuncaAdina 3:32 0:09 0:15 0:22 0:33 0:43 0:48 0:57 1:02 1:10 1:18 1:33 1:40 1:57 2:27
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:09 0:06 0:07 0:11 0:10 0:05 0:09 0:05 0:08 0:08 0:15 0:07 0:17 0:30
2:39 2:56 3:06 3:16 3:24 3:32
0:12 0:17 0:10 0:10 0:08 0:08
3 Pop loana 3:42 0:07 0:11 0:18 0:29 0:39 0:45 0:55 1:00 1:09 1:18 1:26 1:34 2:11 2:29
MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:07 0:04 0:07 0:11 0:10 0:06 0:10 0:05 0:09 0:09 0:08 0:08 0:37 0:18
2:45 3:02 3:12 3:21 3:32 3:42
0:16 0:17 0:10 0:09 0:11 0:10
4 Uveghes Denisa 4:22 0:25 0:29 0:37 0:52 1:02 1:09 1:20 1:25 1:34 1:42 1:52 1:59 2:22 2:53
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:25 0:04 0:08 0:15 0:10 0:07 0:11 0:05 0:09 0:08 0:10 0:07 0:23 0:31
3:21 3:42 3:52 4:00 4:10 4:22
0:28 0:21 0:10 0:08 0:10 0:12
5 Pop Maria 4:24 0:08 0:14 0:22 0:35 0:52 0:58 1:08 1:14 1:22 1:31 1:40 1:49 2:08 2:56
MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:08 0:06 0:08 0:13 0:17 0:06 0:10 0:06 0:08 0:09 0:09 0:09 0:19 0:48
3:11 3:41 3:59 4:06 4:13 4:24
0:15 0:30 0:18 0:07 0:07 0:11
6 Deak Bernadett 4:33 0:09 0:14 0:21 0:35 0:42 0:48 0:58 1:05 1:15 1:24 1:32 1:43 2:24 3:20
ADY - C.S. Ady Liceu 0:09 0:05 0:07 0:14 0:07 0:06 0:10 0:07 0:10 0:09 0:08 0:11 0:41 0:56
3:35 3:52 4:03 4:13 4:23 4:33
0:15 0:17 0:11 0:10 0:10 0:10
7 Peles Stefania 6:15 0:26 0:34 0:42 0:54 1:13 1:18 1:28 1:35 1:43 1:51 2:02 2:11 3:12 4:15
PCM - Palatul Copiil 0:26 0:08 0:08 0:12 0:19 0:05 0:10 0:07 0:08 0:08 0:11 0:09 1:01 1:03
4:47 5:20 5:35 5:44 5:53 6:15 6:12
0:32 0:33 0:15 0:09 0:09 0:22 *100
8 Pop Lucia 6:16 0:12 0:19 0:27 0:52 1:08 1:16 1:27 1:36 1:47 2:00 2:14 2:22 2:51 3:24
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:12 0:07 0:08 0:25 0:16 0:08 0:11 0:09 0:11 0:13 0:14 0:08 0:29 0:33
4:14 5:01 5:22 5:33 551 6:16
0:50 0:47 0:21 0:11 0:18 0:25



